Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Grunsell - (819998) - Folkestone SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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:07.95
:09.33
:110.64
:111.01
111.28
112.42
:113.15
:113.16
113.73
113.76
114.43
114.54
:14.85
:15.03
:15.55
:115.56
:116.26
:116.46
17.11
117.16
118.14
:118.48
:119.09
21.13
:23.85

:25.95

AN oo

WA Pts

359
338
320
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Date

14/12/19
12/10/19
05/01/19
30/11/19
24/11118
25/06/17
17/09/17
01/07/18
06/01/18
01/10/17
25/11117
14/10/17
26/11/16
07/01/17
12/11/16
28/06/21
17/12/16
10/12/16
09/10/16
08/10/16
18/09/16
10/07/16
25/06/16
29/11/15
08/05/16
17/10/15
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Meet

NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019

East Invicta ASA Championships
East Invicta Championships 2018
Dover Life Guard Club Championships

White Cliffs 2017

Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships 2018

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round One

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Icebreaker 2017

NASLS Round 2

Folkestone

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

NASLS - Round 3

East Invicta Championships

NASL South

Whitecliffes Gala 2016

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships
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Venue

Dover

K2 LC, Crawley
Kent
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Folkestone
Kent
Canterbury
Medway Park
Beckenham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Folkestone
Margate
Dover
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Maidstone
Margate

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Shepway SC 3
Shepway SC 3
Folkestone 3
Folkestone 3
Shepway SC 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3

4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3

0
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3

3
Dover Life 3
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1.0U.00
1:31.99
1:43.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.56
1:07.95
1:11.01
1:09.33
1:10.64

1:11.28

113.16

113.73

:114.43

114.54

113.76

113.15

112.42

:115.03

116.26

116.46

:114.85

:115.55

7.1

117.16

118.14

:118.48
1:19.09
1:23.85
1:30.66
1:21.13
1:25.95
1:31.99
1:43.94
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o/ 12/ 10
10/01/15
14/09/13

Date

28/06/21
14/12/19
30/11/19
12/10/19
05/01/19
24/11/18
01/07/18
06/01/18
25/11117
14/10/17
01/10/17
17/09/17
25/06/17
07/01/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
09/10/16
08/10/16
18/09/16
10/07/16
25/06/16
08/05/16
06/12/15
29/11/15
17/10/15
10/01/15
14/09/13
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Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Meet
Folkestone
NASL South Round 3
East Invicta ASA Championships

NASL South League Round One

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019

East Invicta Championships 2018

Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships 2018

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round One

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
White Cliffs 2017

Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Icebreaker 2017

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

NASLS - Round 3

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

East Invicta Championships

NASL South

Whitecliffes Gala 2016

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland

Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

vovel
Canterbury

Dover

Venue

Folkestone
Dover
Canterbury
K2 LC, Crawley
Kent
Canterbury
Folkestone
Kent
Medway Park
Beckenham
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Margate
Dover
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Margate
Dover
Maidstone
Canterbury
Canterbury

Dover
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Dover Life 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Shepway SC 3
Folkestone 3
Shepway SC 3
Folkestone 3
Shepway SC 3

4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
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3
Dover Life 4
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